
 

For more information about these companies, visit www.derbyperspective.com/links 

Perspective 
partners group 
Joining together  
to support Derby

Blueprint
Nick Ebbs

nick.ebbs@blueprint.gb.net

Derby Homes
Phil Davies

phil.davies@derbyhomes.org

DLA Piper
Peter Taylor

peter.taylor@dlapiper.com

Flint Bishop
Ian Beardmore

ian.beardmore@flintbishop.co.uk  

Freeth Cartwright
Mike Taplin

mike.taplin@freethcartwright.co.uk

Geldards
David Williams

david.williams@geldards.com

Mace
Simon Dale

simon.dale@macegroup.com

Miller Birch
Mark Bielby

mark.bielby@miller-birch.co.uk

Toyota
www.toyotauk.com 

external.affairs@toyotauk.com 

Good to have on your side

TOYOTA MOTOR 
MANUFACTURING (UK) LTD
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